EMFLUX2060
STEEL BODY
ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOWMETER
IRRIGATION
AUTOMATION
WATER
MEASUREMENT

includes the EMFLUX2060
flowmeter.
How to order
Example:  EM2060  D1 1 pS X S F
EM = M500 or IR = 500
Size (mm)
50
80
100
150 to 1000
Flanged
AD = AS2129 Table D
AE = AS2129 Table E
B1 = BS4504-10
B2 = BS4504-16
B3 = BS4504-25
C1 = ANSI 150
C2 = ANSI 300
D1 = AS4087-16
D2 = AS4087-21
D3 = AS4087-35
Lining Material
1 = 6mm Rubberflex (alternative to hard ebonite rubber)
C = 3mm Rubberflex (Irrigation)
3 = Neoprene
5 = Polyurethane
6 = 12mm Rubberflex (Tailings spec/alternative to Linatex)
B = Basalt
Electrodes
S = 316SS
H = Hastelloy ‘C’
T = Tungsten Tipped
Earthing
X = None
S = 316SS
H = Hastelloy ‘C’
T = Tungsten Tipped
D = 304SS Discs
Pipe Not Full
X = None
S = 316SS
H = Hastelloy ‘C’
T = Tungsten Tipped
Potting
X = No Potting
F = Potting (Cable must be ordered separately)
Typical specifying sequence Nominal Bore Min Flow
L/Sec (Gal/
Min)
Max Flow
L/Sec (Gal/
Min)ØA B C D
50 (2) 231 (9.09) 216 (8.50) 360 (14.17) 0-1 (0-16) 20 (317)
80 (3) 231 (9.09) 216 (8.50) 360 (14.17) 0-2.5 (0-39) 50 (792)
100 (4) 231 (9.09) 216 (8.50) 360 (14.17) 0-4 (0-63.4) 78 (1236)
150 (6) 316 (12.44) 258 (10.16) 429 (16.89) 0-8 (0-139) 176 (2789)
200 (8) 373 (14.61) 287 (11.30) 429 (16.89)  0-15.7 (0-249) 314 (4977)
225 (9) 400 (15.75) 300 (11.81) 429 (16.89) 0-20 (0-317) 397 (6293)
250 (10) 421 (15.57) 311 (12.24) 429 (16.89) 0-25 (0-396) 490 (7767)
300 (12) 479 (18.86) 340 (13.39) 471 (18.54) 0-35 (0-555) 707 (11206)
350 (14) 582 (22.91) 391 (15.39) 543 (21.38) 0-49 (0-777) 962 (15248)
375 (15) 607 (23.90) 417 (16.42) 582 (22.91) 0-56 (0-888) 1104 (17499)
400 (16) 634 (24.96) 417 (16.42) 582 (22.91) 0-63 (0-999) 1256 (19909)
450 (18) 685 (26.97) 443 (17.44) 607 (23.90) 0-80 (0-1268) 1590 (25202)
500 (20) 736 (28.98) 468 (18.43) 683 (26.89) 0-100 (0-1585) 1963 (31114)